2004


Allan
Immagine posizionata

Allan
Macchina da scrivere
2004




Allan
Immagine posizionata

Allan
Immagine posizionata


SCa423DA- L DA FRAMEZ UNDERCARRIAGE
{ SCATIA | STATZEA | Retail
RNO| Parts Code NO. |Parts Name Remark QuantitylQuintity|Price
-1| 60850020000 |Frame 1
§0870020000 |Frime L
1=z 6378512000 |Cussron rubber Vi 2
1-3 0010109372 |Eolt M10X60 L i
t-4 0020100010 |Nut M1g l 1
-5 | 60850060000 |8lindedstap S0% 50X ¢ 3.2 2 2
1~8 60850060100 | 2tinded tap S0xA0% ¢ 3.2 7 2
-7T]|0100000168250 | &olt M15§%250 2 2
1-8 0027100018 |Sering urdasher M15§ 2 2
-9 0020L00018. |Nut M15 z |- 8
1~10 §331420000 |Cauwisrtensionmetal 2 A
=111 60800020100 |Spring 2 2
1-12] 60850120200 |Coltar 2 2
1-13 002Q100016 |Nuf ML8 2 z
1-i4] 6331530000 |Front dier 2 g
15 5061540000 |Frontidler axle 2 2
-6 0040145204A | Eecring . #6204 (ZNS) § 4
=17 6§06531:1000 |Dustcollar 4 T4
1-i8 0052300450 |0-ring G45 4 4
1-19 6061410000 |Eraudleriension rod 4 4
1-20 0027100012 |Sgring washer M12 4 4
1-21 00101312435 |&olt M12x45 1T ¢ 4
2! 60850120000 |[Swing arm z 2
1-23| 60850120100 Shaft suring arm 2 2
124 0060660000 |Grease aipple =28 UNF A 2 2
1-25 00363000135 |Sftos ring E15 2 2
=25 6061550000 |FTrack rollar 8 8
127 0082100380 |0-ring B35 16 16
-28| 60850160100M|Trgek sollaraxrie pi() (" 243 3 8 3
129 §0613591000 {Dustcap 13 15
1= 0026100020 |Plain washer M20 16 16
1-31 0027100020 |Spring washer M20 16 16
-2 0020200020 |Nut MZ0OXPL5 16 16
-3 0060580000 |Grease nipple %—28UNFA 8 3
3% §406203000 |Rubder craurier WAOXZL XT2P 2 2
3% §376320000 [Rollar 378 2 2
(-6 6491040600 |Re(far axle 2 2 $240085
21| 0026100014 |Wwezher H il R fL204 /7
138 0010111445 |B&elf U845 (Ml +4S) 2 2 §240183
1-29 0027100014 |Sering Washer w8 114 2 2 224043
1-40 0020100014 [Nut el 4y 2 2 &§2490/54
1|41} 0010111040 |Ba? M 10> 40 S45C 8T 2 2
) 7082200000 |dvasier A 4




S CAa433DA-L DA FRAME & UNDERCARRIAGE

§ SCAZI0A | SCAZBLIA (Retail
RNQl Part; Code NQ. Paprts Name ;!r?amark Cuantity|Quantity Price
431 60855220100 |Collar 5 2 2
[-44 0027100010 (Spring washer [M10 2 2
-45 0020100010 |Nut [M10 2 2
1-46 §062070010 [Dump heok hotd screu {
-7} 0026100012 |Plain washer M1z 2
[-48 0027100012 |Spring washer Ml12 1
49 0020100012 |Nut Mi2 1
=) 38980070 |Transmission assy |CMG4AlL 1 1
i-51] 00101010160 |&alt M1O0%160 1 1
52 0026100010 |Plain washer M10 2 2
=53 0027100010 |Spring uasher MI0 1 1 .
134 0020100010 |Nuf M1 1 !
5| 0300000028 |Key |5x35%35 1 1
%] 60830120300 |Transmissionpulley | 1 1
=57 7082200000 | Washer 1 f
1-38 30271006010 |Spring warher M10- 1 1
-9 0020100010 |Nuf M10 ! L
10| 50850120400 | Belt stopper | 1 L
161 0026100008 |Plain washer M8 2 Z:
152 0100000015 |Bolt M8x25 1 1
=3 0027100003 . |Saring washer M8 1 1
164 0020100008 |Nut M8 I 12
5 §030020000 |Sprucket 7T 2 2
65 8030201000 | Wagher 2 2
167 0027000010 [Spring umasher M10 2 2
-3 0010101020 |Balk M10x20 g2 2
-3 §501230000 |Hosimg sray metal 2 2
1-10 0027100012 |Saring wesher M12 4 4
=11 0020100012 |Nuf M2 4 4
-2 0100000042 |Bolt M12%35 2 2
1-13 6506521000 |8elf cover 1
=74 7022200010 | Washer 3
175 0627100008 (Spring wdsher M3 3
16 0010100816 |Balt MBX16 3
=TT 60871120000 |Couver belt 1
=78 00261006008 |Plan urasher M8 3
-1 0027160908 |[Spefng washer - M8 3
1-80 goi10to08Les |Bolf M3X186 3.
1-81 8066020032 |Sticker modelsernalNQ t 1
1-82 6316026000 |Sticker gear oil , 1 1
1-83 6036020031 [Stickergearoil o t 1







L DA ORERNTICH LEVERS

SCIZEN | SCIGELON (Rertarl

P Parts Code NO. Rarts Mome CEemark FuantityQuentity | Price

1| 603355020700 |Handle t]

227 50336020200 |Plate fever guide { 1

-3 0010100812 | Solt iM5% 12 2 3

2-4 0027100006 [Spring wazher fus 4 4

-5 §356§07000Q | Wwasher | 4 4

125 0ol0L10Q625 | Solt IM5%25 t I

-7 182-01984 |Trim 2800 1 1

2-3 §066132000 |Thrattle lever | 1 1

2-9 §066043000 |Throfile wir }Fcr CM 13! 1 L
6066043000 |[Throttlzurrre |Forr EHIT 1 !
366043000 [ Thratéle urire (Far GAT60 1 1
7006044000 [Throftle urire |Fer GH (70 1 1

|
!

210 §696044000 |Choke wire |Fer EHI7 1 1
§595044000 |Choke uire, |72 GA 160 1 1
§536040010 | Choke wire |Far GH 170 1 1

l

I
F| 50852220100 |[Stay Chokeurire [Fr EHIT 1
§0852220100 |Séay  Chokeurire |Fer GA160 1 1
50832220100 |Stay Chakeurire |Fop GHI70 1 1

|

|

2y 0027100006 |Soring wdasher | Mg Fe EHI7 1
0027100008 |Spring washer M For GATSQ 1 1
0027100006 |Sgring uasher M5 For GHI79 1

' l
i‘

13 0020100006 |[Nuf MG For EHI7 1 1
0020100008 |Nuf Ms for GAI60 t 1
0020100005 [Nutf Mg For GHITO 1 L

4| 5083007095 |Rubder hose $9.3 %250 4 ¢

FI5{ 608565020100 |[Stey Aandle 1 1

Ti§| 7908204000 |[Rubbder wibration isolicr L 1

21 0020100010 [Mut IM10 2 2

=8 0027100010 |Soring uasher MO . 2

=19 0028l000a1a. |Plain urather M1ia 1 1

=T gerotacgts | GBolt MSx18§ 2 .2

221 0027100008 |Sppring uasher M3 2 2

22| 0026100008 |[Plain udsher | M 2 2

- b -




S A 332D L ID A OFEFLTION LEYES:
- AT | AT [Petan
RNQ|FParts Code MO, if-:rf:, Mame Remark GuantibyQuarkiip\Frice
23]  00l019i923 [Z MLOXZS IE
2-24 00211000L0 !lzring urazher M0 2 v
2-25 0Ql0100818 (& MBX 16 2 7
2-% Q27100008 (icrng w-dsher M3 2 | 2
2-21 6065020000 ifn 46x19 (15 E
2-28 00265100005 |Alam washer M8 2 2
2-8 0031139006 |(7inusrthstopper 46 2 7
20| 60850120500 |[Lzwer l l
| 2-a1 6036020000 |Grip 414 1 1
B 0030300525 |Sering pin 43%25 L 1
223 0030300325 |Screag pin #3%23 1 {
2-4 5062104000 [Sering { L
2-35 5062103000 |Sering ] 1
2-%| 60856050200 |wWire brake 1 t
2-37| §08580850000 |Wire side cluteh 2 2
-3 0031198005 |Pin uith stspper 46 2 2
2-33 0026100008 |Plain uragher M8 2 2
240 50856020600 |rasica arm 1 t
2-41 0036800012 |Sfea ring EL2 1 !
42 §052103000 |Sgrfng 1 i
2-43| 6508356060100 |wire traction 1 4
44| 6062104020 |Saring 1 i
75| 6066110000 |Tersion pulley 55T 1 L
2-48]. B056070000 |wesher 1 L
2~47 0027100008 |[Saring urasher M8 1 1
2-48 00101006614 |A&ctt Mg x4 t 1
7-49 §502150000 |Saaft I 1
20| 508356020500 [lewer brake i l
2-51 6056030020 |Grp $9.5 1 1
2-52 5085080000 |Ftn $6x%139 (15 1 !
233 0026100006 |Flein washer M8 1 1
2-54 0031189008 |Fir u~th stopper $ 8 I 1
2-53 2737220010 |Ree 2 2
2-58 60664d80000 (2 p6%x19 (19) 2 2
2-57 0026100008 |Plein urasher M5 ) n
233 0031198006 (Pin $ A8 2 2
23| 60356420000 |Srecket safety 8 t :
260 60856420100 |3, safety L L
2-51 60655080000 |F12 d6%19 (IS 2 P!
2-62 0026100006 |Acin washer MB 2 z
2-83 0031195008 |2 with stepper 48 2 2
2-54 §564248000 |Scity device metal A 1 Lo
263] 808356020400 |Lever fraction ! 1]




5Cc a3 2Dl

‘ LS | ST [Reta
RMO) Party  Code  ANO, farts  Mame Femark !Gucf:z‘fr‘y, Buantity |Price
25| 8055030010 |Grip E |1 !
257 5065080000 (P 135419 (1 [ {
2 0025100008 [Plain waesher |5 } ! t
28 0031199006 |21 with ztopper [ 35 | L
70| 50855020300 |Lever side clutch | 2 2
2-11 6065030030 |Grip 1412 2 2
2121 5066080000 [|Ain lisx1g ¢ 2 2
=713 0025100006 |Plain udsher | 5 2 2
214 0031199008 |Pin urith skpper | 45 2 2
2-T5) 6502040000 |Collara 1 1 ' g
28 2598211480 |Soring | 1 !
TT| 50856360200 |[Sficker, lever guide | L -1
2-78 4608020010 |Sticker,dump g [
279) 50856560100 |Sticker:peed shift | L 1
20| §386020021 |Stickzr GO-RIKI™ | i 1
281 24391100230 |Fand IRFL150 4 4
V) Clamper P28 2 2
|
|







S C A2 3D/ LD ARG FALLET

; | ST | SCLTLM | Reta

;"HO_ Partz Code NO. qu,-f; Meme jp:rmm QuantityiQuantity) Frice
11| 60855220000 |Lloading Pallet | 1
[ 60375220000 |Loading Palizf | 1
2| 80835220900 [|Hook Front Door | 1 1
3] 50855221000 [P, Heok ; 2. 2
-4 0027100008 |Spring Wacsher | M3 2 2
3-5 0010100820 | Bol¢ |43x20 2 2
5 §402394000 |[Rod, Hogk I

6372394020 |Rod, Haok L
-1 0026100008 |Plain washer U3 2 2
3] 0031188008 |P/2 uith stopper |34 2 2
3-9 63722500040 |Palle¢ support metal | { !
310 5062104000 |Spring j 1 L
Fu 0036800012 |Stop ring £12 1 !
Fl2| 608552206800 |Support RH 1 L
FB] 60855220700 |Suppdrt (H 1 L
3-14 0025100008 |Plain urasher M3 4 4
55] - 0021100008 |Sprfq washer M3 4 3
16 00L01008L6 |Bolt M3x 18 4 4
7] 5083535220800 |Hook 4 4
318 5062331000 |Hookippersupoart RH 1 1
+9 6062381010 |HookuppercupportiH 1 1
0 0020100008 |Nut M8 z 2
32 0263000008 -|Coned disc spring M3 4 4
2 0100000GQLS |Bolt MEx23 2 2
k7] 00201G¢0010 |MNut M10 8 8
FU| 60835220400 |[Fin door support 4 4
5 0036800006 |Sfop ~ing g5 8 8
5| 60855228200 |Rezr wall L 1
321 0010100820 | &olt M8x2Z0 1 3
k! 0027100008 |Spring urasher M3 1 3
5 0026100008 |Plain wdasher M3 1 3
ke 0020100008 |Nut M3 2 2
)] 0010100820 |8alt M3x20 2 Z;
2 00101008185 |8olt M§x 18 4 4
kgee 0027100008 |Spring washer MS 4 4.
U 0026100008 |[Plain urasher A8 4 4
35| 60855220300 |Side door 2 2
FE| 608355220500 |Frant door t 7
FFT| 608355221100 |Stay dump 1
=3 0000000015 | Bolt M§x2 3 4
3% 0027100608 |Saring wmacher MS 4
-4 0026100008 |Plain washer M3 4
34l 6066030000 |Grip 21 i

- 10 -




ST AT S LA LOADING PALLET

SUTTA | STATZA iPrtail
~NQ| Panrts Codz 1O Fzariz Mame Remark QuantityiQuantityPrice
[ 3-42 §062393000 |Dums fook ! |
3-43 0036800912 |Sizarng Ci2 : |
3-14 8082104040 |Screing i |
3-45 §31539100q |Azflacting sticker 2 7 |
36| §08356550000 [|Mefal sticker SC4330A 2 !

§0876560000 |Model sticker SCA433L0A N
3-47 §696020100 |Skeker, loading capa 2 i
348 60856560400 |Sticker siripe 2 2
343| 608553560300 |Sticker SATQ” 2 z

I




4 ENGINE MHYDRAULIC SISTEM

42-—-~.J\“‘[) il - 2l w




S5 CAZ23DA I DA ENCINE , HYORAULIC 5TM
SCAZIA | SCAZALA [Refadl
R,NC Parts Cade HO Purt: Name Remark Quantity Gum;-;fily Price
4-1 613502260000 |Engine Miffrusshr GM 1B LN ! B
§0832250000 |Engine Robrn EHLITO0B ! !
60812260000 |Engine Knmar GAL6Q { !
§1502250200 |(Engine Wubota GIT170 t 1
4=2 5032290001 [Engine Base For GMISTLN 1 1
§0852220000 |Engine Base For EHI78B i 1
§032290091 |Engine Base Far GA160 I [
608352220200 |Engihe Base Far GH170 1 L
4-3 5012720000 washer For GMIBTLN 2
80127200040 Wasner Far GAT60 PA 2
-4 §232072000 |Fir Bolt. 4 4
4-5 0027100010 (Spring Washer M10 4 4
-5 0Qzo01000110 |Nuf M10 4 4
4-7 6314072000 |Fiz Balt For GMTETLN 4 4
6314072000 |Fix Bolt N For EHT178 4 T4
8314072000 [Fix Jolt Far GAJT80 q 4
7442070000 |Fix Bl Far GH 170 2 2
4-8 0026100008 |[Plain Washer M8 q 4
-9 0027100008 |Spring Washer M8 4 4
4-10 0020100008 |Nuf M8 4 4
411 §152370000 |8elt Stegper .2 2
4-12 0025100008 Plain wacher M3 2 2
4-13 0027100008 |Spring Washer Mg 2 2
d-14 0010100815 |Bolt MBX18 2 z
§-15 6502302000 |Engine Pulley |
4-18 6522302000 |&ngine Pulley 1
4~17 0080300034 |Y-Beft B34 ForGMIBTLN 1 1
Q080300038 |V-Be(t 8336 For EHI7Z 1 1
6080300034 v-Belt B34 For GAJG0 1 {
0080300036 |V-Beft B36& For GHI7O 1 1
18] 0080200021 |v-delf A2 1 For GMIBTLN 1
0080200022 |v~Selt A2 2 For EHI7B !
0080200021 Y =Beft AZ 1 For GAI60 i
0080200019 |w-Felt Al 9 For GHI70 1
4-19 6376161000 |HyraulicPackage| PPt TAC 1
4-20 §372305000 |Pulicy Hudraulic I
421 7082200000 | \agher 1




S Cd33DA-I.DA ENGINE, HYORAULIC STM

[ | SCI0A | SCLBILA | Re tasl
[7.NC| Parts Code NO. Parts Name g;?emcrrk Quantrty Quantily|Price
|#2] 0027100010 [Plain wWasher (410 !
23 0010101016 |Bolt MIOx1§ l
42 §522335000 |Mydraui:c Lever 1
425 5006030000 |Grip 310 Black l
425 0020100010 [MNuf %19 1
427 0100000020 |Bolt M3x50 1
] 0020100008 |Nuf M8 1
¢8| 0010100820 |Bolt IM8x20 4
420 0027100008 |Spring washer ©g 4
d=31 0026100008 |Plain Washer M8 d
€| 5376183000 |45 Elbow | FTA—PF U 2
&3 5788480000 |Hydraulic Hose 21,663 i
424 5396154010 |AHydraufic Hose ELT1B 1
B 194-00028 |y=Ctin $28 2
&% 0026100006 |Plain Washer M8 2
-5 0027100006 |Soring washar M§ 2
3 0020100006 |ANuf M5 2
&3 ML40—0034 |Colgafe Tubde 422 21,100 1
40 6522523010 |Q&linder pin8 g
4~41 0035800015 |[Stop Ring El5 2
441 65261682000 Hydraulic Cylinder 1
43 §322523000 |Cylinder pin A 1
444 6036300015 |Stop Ring 213 2
45 66065163000 |00 Elbow LY ~FF Y 1
445 6376163000 |45°Elhour PTY—PF% L
7 6576020010 |Stickerfydrauiic ail f

- 1k =





































